

Ogden City Engineering

EN029 - Valley Dr Slide Mitigation											
BID OPENING DATE: 10-23-2025											
BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	BID UNIT	BIDDER M/J/M		BIDDER B/H/I		BIDDER S/T/A/P/P		BIDDER S/K/Y/V/I/E/W	
				UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT
101	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$83,050.00	\$83,050.00	\$116,000.00	\$116,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
102	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,435.00	\$25,435.00	\$30,455.00	\$30,455.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
103	SWPP PLAN, CLEANING, DUST CONTROL, WATERING	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,640.00	\$18,640.00	\$4,120.00	\$4,120.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
104	CONSTRUCTION STAKING AND SURVEYING	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,645.00	\$6,645.00	\$9,560.00	\$9,560.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
105	QUALITY ASSURANCE AND TESTING	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,670.00	\$10,670.00	\$8,960.00	\$8,960.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
106	CLEAR AND GRUB	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$31,835.00	\$31,835.00	\$7,955.00	\$7,955.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
107	UTILITY INVESTIGATION	15	HR	\$275.00	\$4,125.00	\$820.00	\$12,300.00	\$213.00	\$3,195.00	\$255.00	\$3,825.00
108	REMOVE TREE	28	EA	\$1,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,510.00	\$42,280.00	\$417.00	\$11,676.00	\$800.00	\$22,400.00
109	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	220	LF	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$23.50	\$5,170.00	\$13.00	\$2,860.00	\$6.00	\$1,320.00
110	REMOVE ASPHALT PAVEMENT	1190	SY	\$18.00	\$21,420.00	\$11.50	\$13,685.00	\$11.00	\$13,090.00	\$10.00	\$11,900.00
111	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (PLAN QUANTITY)	1492	CY	\$29.40	\$43,864.80	\$21.25	\$31,705.00	\$33.00	\$49,236.00	\$18.00	\$26,856.00
112	REMOVE STORM DRAIN BOX	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,395.00	\$1,395.00	\$882.00	\$882.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
113	APWA SPEC ROADBASE (1" MINUS)	780	TONS	\$42.00	\$32,760.00	\$37.20	\$29,016.00	\$41.00	\$31,980.00	\$36.00	\$28,080.00
114	3" MINUS PIT RUN (GRANULAR BORROW)	1580	TONS	\$37.00	\$58,460.00	\$35.60	\$56,248.00	\$33.00	\$52,140.00	\$30.00	\$47,400.00
115	ASPHALT PAVING (PG 58-28 SP - 1/2 CLASS II) 6" THICK	402	TONS	\$250.00	\$100,500.00	\$165.50	\$66,531.00	\$113.00	\$45,426.00	\$112.00	\$45,024.00
116	INSTALL CURB AND GUTTER	288	LF	\$60.00	\$17,280.00	\$52.75	\$15,192.00	\$38.50	\$11,088.00	\$32.00	\$9,216.00
117	REMOVE GUARDRAIL	334	LF	\$5.00	\$1,670.00	\$8.25	\$2,755.50	\$5.85	\$1,953.90	\$5.00	\$1,670.00
118	INSTALL MIDWEST 31" W-BEAM GUARDRAIL 6-FT WOOD POST	334	LF	\$38.00	\$12,692.00	\$43.25	\$14,445.50	\$36.00	\$12,024.00	\$35.00	\$11,690.00
119	PAINT STRIPING	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,795.00	\$2,795.00	\$2,985.00	\$2,985.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
120	UDOT STD POST P3, SLIP-BASE ANCHOR, AND MOUNT	6	EA	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,065.00	\$6,390.00	\$359.00	\$2,154.00	\$878.28	\$5,269.68
121	SIGNS	13	EA	\$750.00	\$9,750.00	\$168.00	\$2,184.00	\$179.00	\$2,327.00	\$275.00	\$3,575.00
122	TENSAR NX850 GEOGRID	2980	SY	\$3.58	\$10,668.40	\$7.95	\$23,691.00	\$12.00	\$35,760.00	\$9.00	\$26,820.00
123	HYDRAULIC EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (HECP) TYPE 3	3175	SY	\$3.75	\$11,906.25	\$4.20	\$13,335.00	\$3.70	\$11,747.50	\$4.00	\$12,700.00
124	H-PILES	3100	LF	\$389.20	\$1,206,520.00	\$232.50	\$720,750.00	\$285.00	\$883,500.00	\$235.00	\$728,500.00
125	CLEANOUT BOX	1	EA	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$6,650.00	\$6,650.00	\$7,125.00	\$7,125.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
126	CATCH BASIN w/ CURB INLET	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$11,351.00	\$11,351.00	\$7,765.00	\$7,765.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
127	12" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE - PERFORATED	208	LF	\$130.00	\$27,040.00	\$175.50	\$36,504.00	\$252.00	\$52,416.00	\$150.00	\$31,200.00
PROJECT TOTAL				M/J/M		B/H/I		S/T/A/P/P		S/K/Y/V/I/E/W	
				\$1,796,756.45		\$1,290,648.00		\$1,418,380.40		\$1,266,645.68	